## **DAISY AWARD**



Honoree Pin

The DAISY Award was established by Bonnie and Mark Barnes in honor of their son, Patrick, who died of the auto-immune disease Idiopathic Thrombocytopenia Purpura (ITP) at age 33.



Healer's Touch Sculpture

The Barnes Family created the DAISY award to say thank you to nurses everywhere for their clinical skills, caring and compassion.

## **Key points:**

- DAISY stands for <u>D</u>iseases <u>A</u>ttacking the <u>I</u>mmune <u>Sy</u>stem.
- Per diem, part time, full-time direct care clinical nurses, case managers, and research nurses are eligible for nomination.
- Anyone can nominate a nurse for the DAISY Award.
- 6 Clinical nurses a quarter will be selected as DAISY honorees.
  - All nominees receive pins.



Cortifica



Banner/Cinnamon Buns

## How to Nominate a Nurse:

- 1) Online/QR code scanning: www.DAISYnomination.org/MGHDAISYaward
- 2) Nomination drop boxes located in main lobbies or designated areas.
- 3) Mail completed nomination forms to:
  Massachusetts General Hospital
  Nursing and Patient Care Services
  Attn: DAISY Coordinator
  55 Fruit Street, Bulfinch 230
  Boston, MA 02114



QR Code



Nomination Box

## **DAISY Honoree Celebrations:**

- DAISY Award honorees will have a surprise DAISY Award presentation in their work area attended by the CNO and leaders aligned with the honorees specific work area.
- DAISY Honorees receive a hand-carved "Healer's Touch" sculpture, honoree pin, certificate, banner, and cinnamon buns for their respective work area.